
 
 

DATE: 4, November, 2013 
 

AGENDA ITEM # 5 

 
TO:    Senior Commission 
 
FROM:   Candace Avina, Staff Liaison 
 
SUBJECT:   Staff Report 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION:    
 
Receive information and announcements from City and Town Staff 
 
 
BACKGROUND 
 
Page 5 and 6 of the City of Los Altos Commission handbook describes the role of the Staff Liaison. 
 
 
DISCUSSION 
 
City of Los Altos ADA Transition Plan 
 
The City of Los Altos staff and consultants would like to present a draft ADA Transition Plan to the 
Senior Commission for comments and input at a special meeting held on Monday, December 9, 
2013 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
 
Sereno Group 1% Campaign 
 
During the months of October thru December 2013 the Sereno Group and its Los Altos Agents will 
be contributing 1% of their gross commissions to the Los Altos Senior Center. 
 
2013 City Council Meeting Calendar 
 
At the April 1, 2013 Senior Commission meeting, the commissioners reviewed and assigned 
Commissioners’ attendance at 2013 Council meetings.  The November meeting representative is 
Commissioner Mathur and December meeting is Commissioner Jenney.  Commissioners will need 
to establish a 2014 City Council Meeting Attendance Calendar. 
 
 
Attachments: 
 
A. 2013 City Council Meeting Attendance Assignments 



Los Altos City Council 
Meeting

Town of Los Altos Hills 
Council Meeting

Commissioner Representation Senior Commission Meetings

Tuesday, January 08, 2013 Thursday, January 17, 2013 K. Gabrielle Tiemann Monday, January 07, 2013

Tuesday, January 22, 2013

Tuesday, February 12, 2013 Thursday, February 21, 2013 Tanya De Mare Monday, February 3, 2013

Tuesday, February 26, 2013

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Thursday, March 21, 2013 Karen Jenney Monday, March 04, 2013

Tuesday, March 26, 2012

Tuesday, April 9, 2013 Thursday, April 18, 2013 Ginger Summit Monday, April 01, 2013

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 Thursday, May 16, 2013 Karen Jenney Monday, May 06, 2013

Tuesday, May 28, 2013

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 Thursday, June 20, 2013 Linda Smith Monday, June 03, 2013

Tuesday, June 25, 2013

Tuesday, July 9, 2013 Thursday, July 18, 2013 Monday, July 01, 2013

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 Thursday, August 15, 2013 Kathy Seddiqui Monday, August 05, 2013

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 Thursday, September 19, 2013 K. Gabrielle Tiemann Monday, September 09, 2013

Tuesday, September 24, 2013

Tuesday, October 8, 2013 Thursday, October 17, 2013 Anabel Pelham Monday, October 07, 2013

Tuesday, October 22, 2013

Tuesday, November 12, 2013 Thursday, November 21, 2013 Ashish Mathur Monday, November 04, 2013

Tuesday, November 26, 2013

Tuesday, December 10, 2013 Thursday, December 19, 2013 Karen Jenney Monday, December 02, 2013
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